FACOM ATX - Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT2X75 ,  AT2 .5X50 ,  AT2 .5X75 ,  AT3X75 ,  AT3X100 ,  AT3 .5X75 ,
AT3 .5X100 ,  AT3 .5X250 ,  AT4X100 ,  AT4X150 ,  AT4X200 ,  AT4X300
,  AT5 .5X100 ,  AT5 .5X125 ,  AT5 .5X150 ,  AT5 .5X200 ,  AT5 .5X300 ,
AT6 .5X125 ,  AT6 .5X150 ,  AT6 .5X200 ,  AT6 .5X300
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM AT2X75 - 2x75mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT2X75 2x75mm
FACOM AT2.5X50 - 2.5x50mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT2.5X50 2.5x50mm
FACOM AT2.5X75 - 2.5x75mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT2.5X75 2.5x75mm
FACOM AT3X75 - 3x75mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT3X75 3x75mm
FACOM AT3X100 - 3x100mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT3X100 3x100mm
/facom-at2x75-2x75mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at2x75-2x75mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at2x75-2x75mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at2-5x50-2-5x50mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at2-5x50-2-5x50mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at2-5x50-2-5x50mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at2-5x75-2-5x75mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at2-5x75-2-5x75mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at2-5x75-2-5x75mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at3x75-3x75mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at3x75-3x75mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at3x75-3x75mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at3x100-3x100mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at3x100-3x100mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at3x100-3x100mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM AT3.5X75 - 3.5x75mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT3.5X75 3.5x75mm
FACOM AT3.5X100 - 3.5x100mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT3.5X100 3.5x100mm
FACOM AT3.5X250 - 3.5x250mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT3.5X250 3.5x250mm
FACOM AT4X100 - 4x100mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT4X100 4x100mm
FACOM AT4X150 - 4x150mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT4X150 4x150mm
FACOM AT4X200 - 4x200mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT4X200 4x200mm
FACOM AT4X300 - 4x300mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT4X300 4x300mm
FACOM AT5.5X100 - 5.5x100mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT5.5X100 5.5x100mm
FACOM AT5.5X125 - 5.5x125mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT5.5X125 5.5x125mm
FACOM AT5.5X150 - 5.5x150mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT5.5X150 5.5x150mm
FACOM AT5.5X200 - 5.5x200mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT5.5X200 5.5x200mm
/facom-at3-5x75-3-5x75mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver

/facom-at4x300-4x300mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at4x300-4x300mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at5-5x100-5-5x100mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at5-5x100-5-5x100mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at5-5x100-5-5x100mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at5-5x125-5-5x125mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at5-5x125-5-5x125mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at5-5x125-5-5x125mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at5-5x150-5-5x150mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at5-5x150-5-5x150mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at5-5x150-5-5x150mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at5-5x200-5-5x200mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at5-5x200-5-5x200mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
/facom-at5-5x200-5-5x200mm-parallel-slotted-protwist-screwdriver
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM AT5.5X300 - 5.5x300mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT5.5X300 5.5x300mm
FACOM AT6.5X125 - 6.5x125mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT6.5X125 6.5x125mm
FACOM AT6.5X150 - 6.5x150mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT6.5X150 6.5x150mm
FACOM AT6.5X200 - 6.5x200mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT6.5X200 6.5x200mm
FACOM AT6.5X300 - 6.5x300mm
Parallel Slotted Protwist
Screwdriver
AT6.5X300 6.5x300mm
D E S C R I P T I O N